•	 Guarantor has a D&B rating of 5A1
•	 Passing rent £123,500 per annum reflecting £9.37 per sq ft (excluding 

mezzanine) subject to 5 yearly upward only rent reviews to OMRV, the next 
review being June 2021

•	 Offers for the long leasehold interest are invited of £1,700,000 (One Million 
Seven Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of 
VAT. A purchase at this level would represent a Net Initial Yield of 6.84% 
after allowing for purchaser’s costs of 6.18%

LOCATION
The property is located in Solihull, approximately 7.5 miles south east of